4.2/3		Involce dated		Fee Charged	Minuted	
		Invaler dated	2.1	Fee Charged	MANA MANA MANA MANA MANA MANA MANA MANA	
at. 1:		TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idao Mo	(Non INC) against l	30		
Auditors Comments :	THE SECOND	*Nn: DV / Col	lect Excess Coordina	otion 53 NC 520	1,	
C. 12 200 a 100 2 7 7 13 2 1	runningsangerhad	*NG: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	nir Inspection	525		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	*NS: Courtesy	Car / Tpt Allowanne	510		
		a) NTUC Addition				
Damaged Portion:	4	7) N1 : Idau DA .	SMRT Survey	2100	and the same of the	
		6) TR : Re-inspec	tion	2/13		
Contact No:		CANT + Wallow-T	rough Survey (Resu	rvay) \$30 f 10 Jan 2005)		
Oriver/Owner: ,		4) FT : Follow-T	rough Survey	\$120		
Claimant's Particulars is (2)		2) DA : Damege . 3) TF : Towing P	\ssessment (5100);	INC (530)		
to be come at Many three to the control of the cont	2000668	1) AR : Appldent	Reporting (530);		30.00	
the second secon	//5	Invoige Pre	aration Checi		And (3) (CAM(3) TRIBLE STANDON	
				साह्याच्याच्याच्याच्यातास्य	nandelman erectus:	
	,					
	1					
	1					
SECURIO MARIE SE SUL PROGRAMMA DE COMPANSA	(MCDAGRAFIE STATEMARISTE)	OFFERNAL PROPERTY OF STATE	· ·	The state of the s		
Dute/Time / Ketions		AT III THE FAIR			COALLES	
Injurý :						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30	(.			1.0		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		1				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car (<u></u>				
Remarks), modification in section 100 for the control of the contr	Contract the Contract of the C	ANTONIA BONERA MAS	all active descriptions of	- A.V A A A A A A A	La polici	
			15 (e. 21 m) 6 c	Willow Brown	MylDone by	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (,)	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ta	N			
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor					1	
General Remarks 2 5 1 25 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		The second secon			\$ 1. a.	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00					* *	
The state of the s	Varranty: YES ()/NO()			
	Note-Est. Status (V	70): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	. P: 30-100%]	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time)	
	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	E2914P.	. INC()/Non-INC	()		
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (CONTRACTOR NAMED IN COLUMN		Tol:	Fact)	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wk312				
PH C 9.00000	Assessment/Su	rvey Report				
(1) D' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	aded				
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr)	TP 4hrs)		•	
11.0 A 1511120 14:15.	i-Motor Clair	n Form	4			
Veh No. SKN 317 H	E-mail (within !	llus, AIC 2hrs)				
ROTTO MA/ LIP200009 83/64.	SAS c-filing					
Date In: 16/1/20 09:02	Jeb description		Date & Time &	ompound -		
		[wei i samos]	Date & Time C		Done by	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	o Services.	bert Lian/951 1	MNIN 1200	07072.	<u> </u>	

19.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby cons aforesaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made av-	mable
Started Sales Sales	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	16/01/2020 09:02	
Date Of Accident	15/01/2020 14:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP SERANGOON RD SLIP RD TWDS BARTLEY RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
production of the second of D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN317H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SIMON SOH CHIN KUAN	
NRIC No	SXXXX837H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97533976	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97533976	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	LOTUS	
Model	EXIGE S 111CA 3.5 MANUAL	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

SI19V02626/VPS/R02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIMON SOH CHIN KUAN Name of Driver

SXXXX837H NRIC No 09/11/1965 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 16/09/1983 Date Of Driving Pass

36 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97533976 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97533976 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address 1 YOUNGBERG TERRACE #12-15

Postcode 357741

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES NO

2

NO

1

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number XE2914P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

WANG YONG JUN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 98551865

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 15 Jan 2020

5.37 pm.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along the slip road towards Bartley	Road
in Slow traffic queing to enter Burtley Road.	
Suddenly I felt and heard a bang of the back of	
my car and then a second bong again at the back of m	Ч
cor. I immediately signalled the trailer driver pelient	
putting my hand out of the window and signalled	
to him to stop at the bus stop a few meters in-	front.
I stopped my car at the bus stop and the trailer di	
also stopped behind my car.	
We came out and looked at the damage and exchange	ged .
particulars. He apologised to meafew times for	
banging into my car.	
	H

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 15 Jan 2020 5.37 pm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

		Α	ccident R	eport Infor	mation			
Accident Date	13	Januaru	2020	Accident T	ime 14.1	7_		
Location Of Accide	ent S	i January lip Road too SKN 317	ined a	Attor Road	Lomina	From uco	Eramoon R	
Vehicle Registratio	n No	SKN 317	H	rineg rioss		1.00.041	1	
INSURED/PO								
Registered Owner	Name	Simon Sol	n Chin	Kuan				
NRIC No/ ROC No)	51708837	H-1					
Mobile Phone No				ail Address	Sc.K. simon	@ singrud.c	om sq	
VEHICLE IN	ORM	IATION	Red In	a to be seen			A SECTION AND A	
Manufacturer/ Mo	del							
Exact Purpose for vehicle was being u time of accident				your own i	Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?		Own Damage Third Party Reporting Only	
Vehicle Category	Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MOTORCYCLE		МОТ	BUS PRIV		TANKER /ATE HIRER VERMENT		
INSURANCE	COM	PANY (OWN	VEHICL	E)	AUX DE			
Insurance Compan	y li	iberty Insurance Pte Ital 119 VO2626/VPS/ROZ		Fleet Polic	Fleet Policy		Yes/No	
Policy Number	SI	19 VO2626 / VP	SPOL	_	Type Of Coverage		nprehensive	
Cover Note Numbe				Type Of			Third Party Only Third Party Fire or Theft	
DRIVER IDEN	TIFI	CATION		aria Gray				
Driver Name	Simo	n Soh Chin	laan	Driver NR	IC SIF	t08837 H		
Date Of Birth		1. 1965		Occupatio	n Indoor	Indoor / Outdoor un e		
Driving Date Pass	16-0	16-09-1983		Gender	Male /	Male / Female		
Mobile Phone No				Email Add	ress			
Address	1 You	nabory Terro	ce + 12	2-15		Postcode 3	57741	
Relationship	Employ Owne	ee Relative	Children Sibling	Hirer Parent				
GENERAL IN	FORM	MATION OF	THE ACC	CIDENT				
	1		338					
Type Of Accident	Col	lison - He	at of 1	lav				

OTHER INFORMATION						
Injured		No / Yes	No / Yes Was there any other vehicle or property damaged?		No (Yes)	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by imbulance?		No/Yes	Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?		No/ Yes	
Foreign Vehicle Registration Number	er		Foreign Vehicle Catego	ory		
Police Report		No) Yes				
Number of Passengers (Including D	river)	1				
Passenger Details		Male / Female - 1.				
		Male / Female - 2.				
		Male / Female - 3.				
		Male / Female - 4.				
		Male / Female - 5.				
Car Camera ?		No/Yes				
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE	1					
Vehicle Registration No	XE	2914P				
Name of Driver	1100	Nang Yong Jun 277202935 Contact Number 9855 1865				
Driver's NRIC	0	17202935	865			
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE	2					
Vehicle Registration No						
Name of Driver						
Driver's NRIC			Contact Number			
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE	3	A STATE OF THE STA	THE WAR THE PARTY.	mark et al.		
Vehicle Registration No						
Name of Driver						
Driver's NRIC			Contact Number			
DETAILS OF WITNESS		acon , DERE				
Name of Witness						
Witness 's NRIC			Contact Number			
Address Line						
Email						



Privilege 1800 - Premium

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertylinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	S119V02626 /VPS /R02 MX3				
Form					
Date of Issue:	04-Mar-2019				
Lindex Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SKN317H				
2 Chassis number of Vehicle:	SCCLHHSC7EHC10259				
3 Name of Policyholder:	SIMON SOH CHIN KUAN				
Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act:	18-MAR-2019 00:00				
5 Date of Expiry of Insurance.	17-MAR-2020 23:59				
6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:	SIMON SOH CHIN KUAN				

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle
And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7 Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8 The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered unoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Package Cover, NCD Protection

SUM INSURED (S\$):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (S\$):

Section 1 - Singapore S\$5000 / Outside Singapore \$10,000 00, Windscreen Excess \$500 00

FINANCE COMPANY

PRODUCER NAME

ANIKA INSURANCE BROKERS & CONSULTANTS PTE LTD